Data Sheet
1
Key Features
  IGS-6325-4T2X
1
Industrial Layer 3 4-Port 2.5GBASE-T + 2-Port 10GBASE-X
SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
Physical Port

1G/2.5G LNK/ACT
10G LNK/ACT
Ordering Information
IGS-6325-4T2X Industrial L3 4-Port 2.5GBASE-T + 2-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-4T2X
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2022 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
IGS-6325-4T2X
12
Related Products
IGS-6325-5X1T Industrial L3 5-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+ + 1-Port 10GBASE-T Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-8T4X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-8T8S Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 8-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-8T8S4X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 8-Port 100/1000X SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-5225-8T2S2X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-20T4C4X Industrial L3 20-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-20S4C4X Industrial L3 20-Port 100/1000X SFP + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
Available Modules for IGS-6325 DIN-rail series
CB-DASFP-0.5/2M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (0.5/2M in length)
MTB-Series Module 10GBASE-LR/SR/BX/T Modules
MGB-Series Transceiver 1000BASE-SX/LX SFP Transceiver
MGB-2G Series Transceiver 2500BASE-X SFP Transceiver